CASENO

PUD-2019
PUD-2019
PUD-2019
PUD-2019
PUD-2019
PUD-2019
PUD-2019
PUD-2019
PUD-2019
PUD-2019
PUD-2019

PUD-2019

PUD-2019
PUD-2019
PUD-2019
PUD-2019
PUD-2019
PUD-2019
PUD-2019
PUD-2019
PUD-2019
PUD-2019
PUD-2019
PUD-2019
PUD-2019
PUD-2019
PUD-2019
PUD-2019
PUD-2019
PUD-2019
PUD-2019
PUD-2019

NAME 1

MARK W ZITZOW, JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES

OKC ADVENTURE DISTRICT

MILLWOOD SCHOOL DISTRICT ATTN: CECILIA ROBINSON-WOODS
OKLAHOMA CITY PUBLIC SCHOOLS, SCOTT RANDALL
AHMED SAGIRUDDIN & SALMA

ALEXANDER RUBY J C/O SHEILA ALEXANDER

BEATTY CHRISTOPHER L

CHARLES ASHLEY J

CLYTUS JOYCE

COHRAN FAMILY TRUST

CORRIDOR PROJECT PARTNERS LLC

DEBOSE LEONARDO E & MYRNA L, DEBOSE HUNTER NIKOLE & DEBOSE
PENDER LASHAWN

EDWARDS GEORGE R & CHERYLJ

FUDGE FAMILY RANCH LLC

GARDNER LILLIAN

HAMILTON TROY LEE

HERNANDEZ CINTHIA, GUERRERO JOSE LUIS ALVISO
HOLMAN LARRY H & VERLINZA GAIL

JACKSON LEO JR & MABLELENE

JENKINS LEROY

JOHNSON FLOYD W

KIRKPATRICK FAMILY FUND REAL ESTATE LLC
MURRELL ARTHUR LEE & CANDRACE

OKLAHOMA COUNTY

PHAN THINH T, CAMACHO VALLE ELIZANDRA
PICKETT HOLLIS & BERKELEY G

PLEASANT VALLEY DEVELOPMENT COMPANY
SDARBE LLC

STATE OF OKLAHOMA

TORRANCE THOMAS

V DARBE LLC

WARDSWORTH BESSIE, WARDSWORTH DORSEY RAY JR

MAILINGADDRESS

1 E SHERIDAN AVE, STE 200
2801 NE 50TH ST

6724 N MARTIN LUTHER KING AVE
PO BOX 36609

15216 WORTHINGTON LN
5 ELEANOR RD

612 NE 61ST ST

501 W 15TH ST, Unit 123
404 NE 60TH ST

620 NE 61ST ST

11401 S WESTERN AVE

6105 N WILDEWOOD DR

5909 N KELLEY AVE

726 W SHERIDAN AVE

628 NE 61ST ST

6100 N POST OAK RD

409 NE 60TH ST

6109 N WILDEWOOD DR

608 NE 61ST ST

7200 BROADWAY EXT

417 NE 60TH ST

1001 W WILSHIRE BLVD, FLOOR 4
6112 N WILDEWOOD DR

320 ROBERT S KERR AVE, STE 307
624 NE 61ST ST

6001 N WILDEWOOD DR

5801 BROADWAY EXT STE 500
14712 COLLINGWOOD LN

PO BOX 52000

405 NE 59TH ST

14712 COLLINGWOOD LN

8009 CURTIS TER

CITY

OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
EDMOND
NORTH HAVEN
OKLAHOMA CITY
EDMOND
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY

OKLAHOMA CITY

OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
EDMOND

OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
EDMOND

OKLAHOMA CITY

STATE

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
CT
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

OK

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

ZIPCODE

73104
73111
73111
73136
73013
06473
73105
73013
73105
73105
73170

73105

73111
73102
73105
73105
73107
73105
73105
73116
73105
73116
73105
73102
73105
73105
73118
73013
73152
73105
73013
73132



